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What is the Church? A Biblical Understanding

August 10 – 14, 2020

Nairobi  
Day 1:  Fri, Aug  7 – Fly from U.S.
Day 2:  Sat, Aug  8 – Arrive Nairobi

Lodwar
Day 3:  Sun, Aug  9 – Fly to Lodwar
Day 4:  Mon, Aug 10 – Conference
Day 5:  Tue, Aug 11 – Conference
Day 6:  Wed, Aug 12 – Conference 
Day 7:  Thu, Aug 13 – Conference 
Day 8:  Fri, Aug 14 – Conference

Kalokol
Day 9:  Sat, Aug 15 – Travel to Kalokol
Day 10: Sun, Aug 16 – Central Island
Day 11: Mon, Aug 18 – Fly to Nairobi – back to U.S.         

 

 

Trip Fees * Due Dates
Non-Refundable Deposit – $500 June 15, 2020 or earlier
Airfare – Actual Cost (approx. $1500-2000) July 15, 2020 or earlier
Trip Fee – $1,800 August 1, 2020 or earlier

* Total Estimated Trip Cost is $3300 - $3800 including airfare
* Non-Refundable Deposit applies toward airfare
* Trip Fee covers in-country transportation, food, lodging, game park fees
* Visa required ($50)
* Individuals responsible for any immunizations
* Each team member will check one bag of conference supplies

For more information, contact:
Michael Sandberg
253-678-2279

Note: Portions of the above schedule & fees are subject to change at any time; trip
fee however will not.

 




